SL6000 Series Passenger Lift
SL6000 Series Passenger Lift
First in the market, keeping pace with global
advancement.
A brand new elevator design made from the
amalgamation of Europe’s best elevator design.
With XJ Schindler premium control technique, your
ride experience is simply delightful.

Car cage
dimension
AAxBB
Hoistway
dimension
AHxBH
Motor room
dimension
Pit Depth
(PP)
Overhead
Height
(OH)
MR Height
(MH)
9000-KT-06-10 1.0
630 800 950 1400×1100 1950×1750 1950×1750
1500 4400 2200
9000-KT-06-15 1.5 1600 4500 2200
9000-KT-06-17 1.75 1700 4800 2200
9000-KT-08-10 1.0
800 800 950 1400×1350 1950×2000 1950×2000
1500 4400 2200
9000-KT-08-15 1.5 1600 4500 2200
9000-KT-08-17 1.75 1700 4800 2200
9000-KT-08-20 2.0 1800 5000 2200
9000-KT-08-25 2.5 2000 5200 2200
9000-KT-10-10 1.0
1000 900 1050 1600×1500 2200×2200 2200×2200
1500 4400 2200
9000-KT-10-15 1.5 1600 4500 2200
9000-KT-10-17 1.75 1700 4800 2200
9000-KT-10-20 2.0 1800 5000 2200
9000-KT-10-25 2.5 2000 5200 2200
9000-KT-11-10 1.0
1150 1100 1250 2000×1350 2600×2050 2600×2050
1500 4400 2200
9000-KT-11-15 1.5 1600 4500 2200
9000-KT-11-17 1.75 1700 4800 2200
9000-KT-11-20 2.0 1800 5000 2200
9000-KT-11-25 2.5 2000 5200 2200
9000-KT-13-10 1.0
1350 1100 1250 2000×1500 2600×2200 2600×2200
1500 4400 2200
9000-KT-13-15 1.5 1600 4500 2200
9000-KT-13-17 1.75 1700 4800 2200
9000-KT-13-20 2.0 1800 5000 2200
9000-KT-13-25 2.5 2000 5200 2200
9000-KT-16-10 1.0
1600 1100 1250 2000×1750 2600×2500 2600×2500
1500 4400 2200
9000-KT-16-15 1.5 1600 4500 2200
9000-KT-16-17 1.75 1700 4800 2200
9000-KT-16-20 2.0 1800 5000 2200
9000-KT-16-25 2.5 2000 5200 2200
SL6000 Small Motor Room Passenger Lift Specification
Construction Requirements (To be completed by contractor)
Hoistway
equirement

Model
Speed
m/s
Load
limit/kg
Door
opening (JJ)
Door hole
(SO)
Car cage
dimension
AAxBB
Hoistway dimension
AHxBH Pit Depth (PP) Overhead Height
(OH)
9000-WT-06-10 1.0
630 800 950 1200×1300 1900×1700
1600 4000
9000-WT-06-15 1.5 1800 4300
9000-WT-06-17 1.75 1800 4400
9000-WT-08-10 1.0
800 800 950 1300×1500 2000×1900
1600 4000
9000-WT-08-15 1.5 1800 4300
9000-WT-08-17 1.75 1800 4400
9000-WT-10-10 1.0
1000 900 1050 1400×1600 2100×2000
1600 4000
9000-WT-10-15 1.5 1800 4300
9000-WT-10-17 1.75 1800 4400
9000-WT-11-10 1.0
1150 1100 1250 1400×1800 2600×2300
1800 5000
9000-WT-11-15 1.5 1800 5200
9000-WT-11-17 1.75 1800 5400
9000-WT-13-10 1.0
1350 1100 1250 1400×2100 2600×2600
1800 5000
9000-WT-13-15 1.5 1800 5200
9000-WT-13-17 1.75 1800 5400
9000-WT-16-10 1.0
1600 1100 1250 1400×2400 2600×2900
1800 5000
9000-WT-16-15 1.5 1800 5200
9000-WT-16-17 1.75 1800 5400
Hoistway
Requirements
1 Hoist-way should be made of concrete, reinforced masonry or steel.